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30944 10/29/2021 Pierce Contracting LLC 8 2 Rockgate R7533210220 248 W Wood Owl Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-5
30943 10/29/2021 Shadeworks 7 18 Greyhawk #9 R3621020200 2574 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6
30942 10/29/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 27 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191480 951 E Esquel St Residential Plumbing 2,813 R-6
30941 10/29/2021 BRS Field Ops 27 10 Silver Trail #4 R7910010540 2586 W Malcolm Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30940 10/29/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 6 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050220 2762 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30939 10/29/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 40 17 Greyhawk #12 R3621050040 2821 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30938 10/29/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 33 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050760 3025 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30937 10/29/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 32 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050740 3041 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30936 10/29/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 12 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621050980 637 E Warrior Basin St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30935 10/29/2021 Superior Water & Air 19 3 Crimson Point #5 R1610610300 2153 N Firebrick Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-3
30934 10/29/2021 Covertech 1 & 2 15 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070001472 375 N Avenue E Commercial Cover 0 CBD $13,260
30933 10/28/2021 Riverwood Homes 9 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191760 1017 E Tucman St Residential New 0 R-6
30932 10/28/2021 Cheney Energy 2 7 Cazador #2 R1326121020 1451 W Tiger Eye St Commercial Plumbing 0 R-6 $4,000
30931 10/28/2021 Powerhouse Electric 6 1 Ledgestone #1 R5186220120 2424 E Fitz Roy St Residential Electrical 2,710 R-8
30930 10/28/2021 Tri State Electric 15 7 Arbor Ridge #2 R0501680260 2356 N Corktree Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30929 10/28/2021 Magic Plumbing 3 3 Journey's End #3 S Adventure Way Residential Plumbing 1,866 R-6
30928 10/28/2021 Drake Mechanical 11 4 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430220 542 E Ridgestone Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30927 10/28/2021 HorizonPWR 11 2 Spice Wood #1 R8069120290 511 N Katie Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30926 10/28/2021 A&R Electric 13, 14, 15 4 Smith Add to Kuna R8002001628 224 E 4th St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30925 10/27/2021 Precision Excavation 12 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050340 686 E Warrior Basin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30924 10/27/2021 Precision Excavation 13 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050360 672 E Warrior Basin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30923 10/27/2021 Precision Excavation 6 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050220 2762 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30922 10/27/2021 Precision Excavation 25 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050600 3024 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30921 10/27/2021 Icon Electric 2 5 Ledgestone #1 R5186221220 2443 E Moon Eye Dr Residential Electrical 1,722 R-8
30920 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 32 9 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700180 3513 W Remembrance Dr Residential Electrical 1,502 R-6
30919 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 2 Delores R1801720620 2961 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30918 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 6 2 Delores R1801720580 2995 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30917 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 7 2 Delores R1801720600 2979 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30916 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 6 12 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700880 3446 W Remembrance Dr Residential Electrical 1,775 R-6
30915 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 7 12 Silver Trail #5 R7910020240 2241 W Rickon St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30914 10/27/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 12 Silver Trail #5 R7910020260 2223 W Rickon St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30913 10/27/2021 King Concrete Construction 11 14 Springhill #2 R8079411020 1373 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30912 10/27/2021 King Concrete Construction 10 14 Springhill #2 R8079411000 1387 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30911 10/27/2021 King Concrete Construction 9 14 Springhill #2 R8079410980 1405 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30910 10/27/2021 King Concrete Construction 13 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020820 2082 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30909 10/27/2021 King Concrete Construction 12 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020800 2064 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30908 10/27/2021 Alpine Fireplaces 8 2 Rockgate R7533210220 248 W Wood Owl Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-5
30907 10/27/2021 Ralos 13 14 Greyhawk #8 R3621010860 965 E Brush Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30906 10/27/2021 Superior Fence & Rail 10 1 Prospector #1 R7199620050 887 N Strike Way Residential Fence 0 R-6
30905 10/27/2021 Renee Houston 7 16 Greyhawk #8 R3621010940 2208 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30904 10/27/2021 Renee Houston 7 16 Greyhawk #8 R3621010940 2208 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30903 10/26/2021 Alloway Electric Co Electrical 0 $34,680
30902 10/26/2021 Excavation Plus 22 1 Delores R1801720440 2870 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30901 10/26/2021 Excavation Plus 21 1 Delores R1801720420 2888 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30900 10/26/2021 Excavation Plus 20 1 Delores R1801720400 2904 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30899 10/26/2021 B&J Electric 6 2 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050380 2384 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 2,112 R-4
30898 10/26/2021 B&J Electric 2 3 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050480 1419 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 2,136 R-4
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30897 10/26/2021 B&J Electric 9 1 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050180 2395 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 2,126 R-4
30896 10/26/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 32 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191580 9080 S Cipolletti Way Residential Plumbing 2,471 R-6
30895 10/26/2021 Precision Excavation 26 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050620 3040 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30894 10/26/2021 Precision Excavation 14 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621051020 669 E Warrior Basin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30893 10/26/2021 Magic Plumbing 32 9 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700180 3513 W Remembrance Dr Residential Plumbing 1,502 R-6
30892 10/26/2021 DG Electric 19 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190840 8880 S Fuego Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30891 10/26/2021 EGT Solar 20 6 Greyhawk #1 R3280930880 2534 N Destiny Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30890 10/25/2021 North Star Homes 31 4 Cazador #2 R1326120500 2063 N Klemmer St Residential New 1,905 R-6 $204,556
30889 10/25/2021 Phase One Electric 6 2 Shortline Park #2 R7880440040 547 E Access St Commercial Electrical 0 M-1
30888 10/25/2021 Powerhouse Electric 10 10 Springhill #2 R8079410060 6671 S  Catfish Creek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30887 10/25/2021 Powerhouse Electric 6 2 Ledgestone #1 R5186220440 2965 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 3,250 R-8
30886 10/25/2021 Powerhouse Electric 11 10 Springhill #2 R8079410080 6653 S Catfish Creek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30885 10/25/2021 Powerhouse Electric 12 10 Springhill #2 R8079410100 6635 S Catfish Creek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30884 10/25/2021 Precision Excavation 35 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050800 2999 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30883 10/25/2021 Precision Excavation 34 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050780 3009 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30882 10/25/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 15 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191880 1060 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30881 10/25/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 14 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191860 1080 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30880 10/25/2021 Magic Plumbing 2 18 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280780 1221 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Plumbing 2,311 R-4
30879 10/22/2021 Dutch Boy Electric 22 10 Lugarno Terra R5357172600 1763 N Rockdale Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30878 10/22/2021 Mad River Plumbing 6 2 Ledgestone #1 R5186220440 2965 N New Morning Ave Residential Plumbing 3,250 R-8
30877 10/22/2021 Mad River Plumbing 2 1 Delores R1801720040 2343 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 1,694 R-6
30876 10/22/2021 Mad River Plumbing 5 2 Ledgestone #1 R5186220420 2981 N New Morning Ave Residential Plumbing 2,636 R-6
30875 10/22/2021 HorizonPWR 24 12 Greyhawk #8 R3621010220 2407 N Destiny Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30874 10/22/2021 Riverwood Homes 18 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191940 1014 E Viedma St Residential New 2,466 R-6 $284,044
30873 10/22/2021 Johansen Plumbing 1 1 Delores R1801720020 2327 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 1,650 R-6
30872 10/22/2021 Johansen Plumbing 4 12 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700840 3432 W Remembrance Dr Residential Plumbing 1,851 R-6
30871 10/22/2021 Electric Authority 26 1 Crimson Point #5 R1610610100 1662 N BLush Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-3
30870 10/22/2021 Dylyn Chayse Electrical 7 6 Lugarno Terra R535717600 2155 E Timber Trail St Residential Electrical 2,014 R-4
30869 10/22/2021 Dylyn Chayse Electrical 7 2 Lugarno Terra R5357170400 1934 N Peakhurt Ave Residential Electrical 2,193 R-4
30868 10/22/2021 Dylyn Chayse Electrical 20 2 Lugarno Terra R5357170660 2100 E Timber Trail St Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30867 10/22/2021 Dylyn Chayse Electrical 16 10 Lugarno Terra R5357172480 1907 N Rockdale Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30866 10/22/2021 BRS Field Ops 15 5 Palomar Heights #2 R6899660410 1193 N Atherton Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30865 10/21/2021 Cowan Electric 13-15 & W 15' of L16 9 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070000968 398 W Main St Commercial Electrical 0 CBD $24,735
30864 10/21/2021 Lytle Signs - Orion Armaments 2 & 6 1 Zatica #1 R9835310074 712 E Avalon St Commercial Electrical 0 C-2
30863 10/21/2021 A Live Wire 33 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191120 1034 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 2,142 R-6
30862 10/21/2021 A Live Wire 33 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191120 1034 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30861 10/21/2021 A Live Wire 27 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191000 1055 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 2,169 R-6
30860 10/21/2021 A Live Wire 27 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191000 1055 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30859 10/21/2021 Leisure Time Boise 7 16 Greyhawk #8 R3621010940 2208 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30858 10/21/2021 Powerhouse Electric 14 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020840 2100 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30857 10/21/2021 Powerhouse Electric 15 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020860 2118 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30856 10/20/2021 Byers Plumbing 8 2 Rockgate R7533210220 248 W Wood Owl Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-5
30855 10/20/2021 Traditional Electric 6 3 Lugarno Terra R5357170800 1774 N Hurtsville Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30854 10/20/2021 EMF Electric 25 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190960 1085 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30853 10/20/2021 Mad River Plumbing 6 1 Delores R1801720120 2391 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 1,522 R-6
30852 10/20/2021 Mad River Plumbing 7 1 Delores R1801720140 2407 N Thistle Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6
30851 10/20/2021 JMZ Construction 27 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191000 1055 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30850 10/20/2021 JMZ Construction 17 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191920 1026 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30849 10/20/2021 JMZ Construction 22 21 Patagonia #8 R6933192020 920 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30848 10/20/2021 JMZ Construction 4 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191660 905 E Tucman St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30847 10/20/2021 Precision Excavation 15 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621051040 685 E Warrior Basin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30846 10/20/2021 Precision Excavation 33 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040240 2727 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30845 10/20/2021 Right Now 5 2 Winfield Springs #1 R9466230780 1142 E Whitetail Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
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30844 10/20/2021 Galban Electric 2N 1W 23 S1323417599 746 N Elm Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30843 10/20/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 25 14 Patagonia #8 R6933190440 8919 S Ushuaia Ave Residential Plumbing 1,957 R-6
30842 10/20/2021 Powerhouse Electric 21 1 Delores R1801720420 2888 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30841 10/20/2021 Powerhouse Electric 20 1 Delores R1801720400 2904 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30840 10/20/2021 Powerhouse Electric 22 1 Delores R1801720440 2870 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30839 10/20/2021 Powerhouse Electric 7 1 Ledgestone #1 R5186220140 2440 E Fitz Roy St Residential Electrical 2,054 R-8
30838 10/20/2021 King Concrete Construction 11 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020780 2046 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30837 10/20/2021 King Concrete Construction 10 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020760 2028 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30836 10/20/2021 King Concrete Construction 9 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020740 2010 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30835 10/20/2021 Extreme Electric 7 Indian Creek R4221160035 240 E Morris Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30834 10/20/2021 Extreme Electric 35 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191160 1072 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30833 10/19/2021 Real Power Construction 17 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191920 1026 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30832 10/19/2021 Real Power Construction 22 21 Patagonia #8 R6933192020 920 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30831 10/19/2021 Steelhead Electric 26 3 Hawksnest #2 R3511760120 402 E Black Hawk Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30830 10/19/2021 Icon Electric 12 1 Delores R1801720240 3038 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 1,207 R-6
30829 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 5 14 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290200 975 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 2,831 R-4
30828 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 3 17 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290600 968 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 2,687 R-4
30827 10/19/2021 Riverwood Homes 7 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191720 971 E Tucman St Residential New 3,203 R-6 $338,138
30826 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 16 14 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290420 2152 N Destiny Way Residential Electrical 2,572 R-4
30825 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 40 11 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290060 1029 E Whig Dr Residential Electrical 2,173 R-4
30824 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 6 16 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280540 1264 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 1,982 R-4
30823 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 5 16 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280520 1250 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 2,100 R-4
30822 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 4 16 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280500 1236 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 1,982 R-4
30821 10/19/2021 Extreme Electric 3 16 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280480 1222 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Electrical 1,637 R-4
30820 10/19/2021 Sublime Electric 4 3 Winfield Springs #1 R9466230940 1031 E Buck Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30819 10/18/2021 Absolute Construction 2N 1W 12 S1312325460 1475 W Firehouse Ln Residential New 3,080 R-2 $344,074
30818 10/18/2021 Troys Plumbing 26 3 Hawksnest #2 R3511760120 402 E Black Hawk Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30817 10/18/2021 Cary Gerber 6 Kuna Orchard Tracts R5070500810 1215 S Ash Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30816 10/18/2021 Riverwood Homes 23 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190920 8968 S Fuego Ave Residential New 3,405 R-6 $357,701
30815 10/18/2021 EMF Electric 15 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191880 1060 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 2,399 R-6
30814 10/18/2021 EMF Electric 14 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191860 1080 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 2,881 R-6
30813 10/18/2021 EMF Electric 5 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190560 856 E Tucman St Residential Electrical 2,250 R-6
30812 10/18/2021 EMF Electric 15 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191880 1060 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30811 10/18/2021 EMF Electric 14 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191860 1080 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30810 10/18/2021 Excavation Plus 18 1 Delores R1801720360 2936 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30809 10/18/2021 Excavation Plus 19 1 Delores R1801720380 2922 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30808 10/18/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 25 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040080 2599 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 2,290 R-6
30807 10/18/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 13 22 Greyhawk #11 R3621040760 608 E Firestone St Residential Electrical 2,695 R-6
30806 10/18/2021 Precision Excavation 24 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050580 3008 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30805 10/18/2021 Precision Excavation 23 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050560 2992 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30804 10/18/2021 DeBest Plumbing 20 14 Patagonia #8 R6933190340 875 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 2,284 R-6
30803 10/18/2021 Cushing Terrell - Albertson's 5 1 Zatica #1 R9835310050 700 E Avalon St Commercial Tenant 0 C-2
30802 10/15/2021 Big Dog Renewable Energy 19 12 Greyhawk #8 R3621010120 2343 N Destiny Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30801 10/15/2021 A&R Electric 4 24 Greyhawk #10 R3621030480 693 E Celtic Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30800 10/15/2021 Johansen Plumbing 6 1 Ledgestone #1 R5186220120 2424 E Fitz Roy St Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-8
30799 10/15/2021 Magic Plumbing 13 22 Greyhawk #11 R3621040760 608 E Firestone St Residential Plumbing 2,695 R-6
30798 10/15/2021 BRS Field Ops 3 4 Placerville R7100120270 488 S Rocker Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30797 10/15/2021 BRS Field Ops 4 4 Deerhorn #2 R1791760330 240 W Trophy St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30796 10/15/2021 Dylyn Chayse Electrical 22 3 Lugarno Terra R5357171120 1755 N Peakhurt Ave Residential Electrical 2,193 R-4
30795 10/14/2021 Drake Mechanical 4 28 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070002665 1350 W Avalon St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30794 10/14/2021 Driven Mechanical 8 1 Gran Prado #1 R3239670160 3239 W Early LIght Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30793 10/14/2021 Johansen Plumbing 8 2 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050420 2410 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 2,026 R-4
30792 10/14/2021 Johansen Plumbing 7 2 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050400 2398 N Klemmer Ave Residential Plumbing 3,013 R-6
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30791 10/14/2021 HorizonPWR 5 15 Winfield Springs #5 R9466270900 2240 N Windmill Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30790 10/14/2021 Precision Excavation 3 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140240 1282 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30789 10/14/2021 Precision Excavation 6 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140520 1329 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30788 10/14/2021 Precision Excavation 21 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050520 2964 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30787 10/14/2021 Precision Excavation 11 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621050960 621 E Warrior Basin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30786 10/14/2021 Capital City Heating and Cooling 6 8 Palomar Heights #2 R6899660770 1292 N Atherton Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30785 10/14/2021 Right Now 5 2 Winfield Springs #1 R9466230780 1142 E Whitetail Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30784 10/13/2021 Underdog Plumbing 11&12 8 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070000822 397 W Main St Residential Mechanical 0 CBD $1,800
30783 10/13/2021 Makaela Thomas 2N 1W 23 S1323417599 746 N Elm Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30782 10/13/2021 Stacy Construction 37 15 Patagonia #8 R6393191200 1106 E Esquel St Residential New 2,289 R-6 $277,253
30781 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 17 1 Delores R1801720340 2950 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30780 10/13/2021 Stacy Construction 17 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190800 1098 E Tucman St Residential New 2,205 R-6 $252,314
30779 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 16 1 Delores R1801720320 2968 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30778 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 15 1 Delores R1801720300 2984 W Dark Sky St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30777 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 6 19 Arbor Ridge #7 R0501730540 786 W Treehouse Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30776 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 5 19 Arbor Ridge #7 R0501730520 772 W Treehouse Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30775 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 8 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020720 2029 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30774 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 5 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020660 2065 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30773 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 6 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020680 2047 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30772 10/13/2021 Excavation Plus 4 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020640 2083 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30771 10/13/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 35 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050800 2999 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30770 10/13/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 34 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050780 3009 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30769 10/13/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 24 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050580 3008 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30768 10/13/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 23 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050560 2992 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30767 10/13/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 15 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621051040 685 E Warrior Basin St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30766 10/13/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 33 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040240 2727 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30765 10/13/2021 Precision Excavation 22 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050540 2976 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30764 10/13/2021 Precision Excavation 28 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040140 2647 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30763 10/13/2021 Precision Excavation 6 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621050860 2822 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30762 10/13/2021 Precision Excavation 4 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140480 1297 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30761 10/13/2021 Precision Excavation 5 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140500 1313 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30760 10/13/2021 A+ Plumbing 7 5 Schoolhouse Park #1 R7745400290 729 W Lunch Box St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30759 10/13/2021 Robertson Electric 4 18 Patagonia #7 R6933180880 885 E Osorno Dr Residential Electrical 2,244 R-6
30758 10/13/2021 Extreme Electric 29 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191040 1025 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 2,178 R-6
30757 10/13/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 29 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191040 1025 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 2,178 R-6
30756 10/13/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 11 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191800 1059 E Tucman St Residential Plumbing 2,160 R-6
30755 10/12/2021 B&J Electric 10 1 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050200 2409 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 2,793 R-4
30754 10/12/2021 B&J Electric 8 1 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050160 2381 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 2,988 R-4
30753 10/12/2021 B&J Electric 2 1 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050040 1461 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 2,877 R-4
30752 10/12/2021 B&J Electric 1 1 Cazador Estates #1 R132650020 1447 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 2,252 R-4
30751 10/12/2021 Excavation Plus 2 19 Arbor Ridge #7 R0501730460 730 W Treehouse Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30750 10/12/2021 Excavation Plus 3 19 Arbor Ridge #7 R0501730480 744 W Treehouse Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30749 10/12/2021 Excavation Plus 4 19 Arbor Ridge #7 R0501730500 758 W Treehouse Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30748 10/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 12 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020800 2064 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30747 10/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 18 1 Delores R1801720360 2936 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30746 10/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 13 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020820 2082 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30745 10/12/2021 Powerhouse Electric 19 1 Delores R1801720380 2922 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30744 10/12/2021 Stylish Homes 23 14 Patagonia #8 R6933190400 8951 S Ushuaia Ave Residential New 2,626 R-6 $297,866
30743 10/12/2021 Magic Plumbing 25 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040080 2599 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 2,290 R-6
30742 10/12/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air 8 6 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430380 624 E Sienna Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30741 10/12/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air 10 3 Summit View #3 R8220850090 697 W Tern Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30740 10/12/2021 Patio Covers Unlimited 25 5 Memory Ranch #3 R5665690220 6707 S Nordean Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6 $4,290
30739 10/12/2021 Riverwood Homes 35 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191160 1072 E Esquel St Residential New 2,993 R-6 $317,303

Page: 4 of 7



30738 10/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 31 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191560 9060 S Cipolletti Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30737 10/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 5 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190560 856 E Tucman St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30736 10/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 30 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191540 873 E Esquel St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30735 10/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 19 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190840 8880 S Fuego Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30734 10/12/2021 Wood Brothers Trucking 24 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191420 1005 E Esquel St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30733 10/12/2021 Meridian Plumbing 3 7 Summit View #1 R8220830350 1382 N Andrew Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30732 10/12/2021 King Concrete Construction 7 14 Springhill #2 R8079410940 1433 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30731 10/12/2021 King Concrete Construction 8 14 Springhill #2 R8079410960 1419 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30730 10/12/2021 King Concrete Construction 6 14 Springhill #2 R8079410920 1447 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30729 10/11/2021 Balt LLC 21 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191360 1053 E Esquel St Residential New 2,627 R-6 $298,527
30728 10/11/2021 Freedom Forever 16 9 Memory Ranch #3 R5665691160 3422 W Charlene St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30727 10/11/2021 Perfect Plumbing Heating & Air 6 2 Butler Sunview Estates R1188780045 906 N School Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30726 10/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 7 12 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700900 3460 W Remembrance Dr Residential Electrical 1,471 R-6
30725 10/11/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 12 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700920 3474 W Remembrance Dr Residential Electrical 1,851 R-6
30724 10/11/2021 Icon Electric 15 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220760 3024 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 1,860 R-8
30723 10/11/2021 Icon Electric 5 2 Ledgestone #1 R5186220420 2981 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6
30722 10/11/2021 Icon Electric 7 2 Ledgestone #1 R5186220460 2949 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 2,332 R-8
30721 10/11/2021 Icon Electric 14 2 Delores R1801720740 2851 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 2,025 R-6
30720 10/11/2021 Extreme Electric 30 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191540 873 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30719 10/11/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air 4 3 Schoolhouse Park #1 R7745400110 776 W Playground St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30718 10/11/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air 8 6 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430380 624 E Sienna Creek St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30717 10/11/2021 Ultimate Heating and Air 10 3 Summit View #3 R8220850090 697 W Tern Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30716 10/8/2021 Icon Electric 14 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220740 3008 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 1,694 R-8
30715 10/8/2021 Icon Electric 13 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220720 2992 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 1,522 R-8
30714 10/8/2021 Johansen Plumbing 3 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220520 3092 N New Morning Ave Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-8
30713 10/8/2021 Superior Water & Air 9 1 Merino Cove R5672010180 9532 S Blue Oak Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30712 10/8/2021 A H Excavation 11 13 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280420 2205 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30711 10/7/2021 Powerhouse Electric 8 5 Ledgestone #1 R5186221340 2539 E Moon Eye Dr Residential Electrical 2,054 R-8
30710 10/7/2021 Powerhouse Electric 10 12 Memory Ranch #4 R5665700960 3502 W Remembrance Dr Residential Electrical 2,096 R-6
30709 10/7/2021 EMF Electric 5 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190560 856 E Tucman St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30708 10/7/2021 Dylyn Chayse Electrical 12 3 Lugarno Terra R5357170920 1906 N Hurtsville Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30707 10/7/2021 HorizonPWR 7 10 Ryan Meadows #3 R7655540450 332 W Kammers Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-5
30706 10/7/2021 Patio Covers Unlimited 17 11 Ashton Estates #3 R0539780940 1848 E Jade Falls St Residential Cover 0 R-6 $2,730
30705 10/7/2021 A H Excavation 12 13 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280440 2207 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30704 10/7/2021 Precision Excavation 42 17 Greyhawk #12 R3621050080 2849 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30703 10/7/2021 Precision Excavation 7 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050240 2778 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30702 10/7/2021 Precision Excavation 5 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050200 2746 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30701 10/7/2021 Precision Excavation 41 17 Greyhawk #12 R3621050060 2835 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30700 10/7/2021 Dans Excavation 6 7 Lugarno Terra R5357171760 1907 N Ryde Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30699 10/7/2021 Dans Excavation 2 7 Lugarno Terra R5357171680 2050 E Timber Trail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30698 10/6/2021 Hubble Homes 33 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040240 2727 N Rapid Creek Way Residential New 1,620 R-6 $170,535
30697 10/6/2021 JD Electric 7 4 Applewood #1 R0487960460 9127 S Royal Gala Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30696 10/6/2021 A.M.E Electric 1 1 Sutters Mill #1 R8232270015 S Ten Mile Rd Residential Electrical 0 R-4 $5,200
30695 10/6/2021 Dylyn Chase Electrical 6 2 Lugarno Terra R5357170380 1912 N Peakhurt Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30694 10/6/2021 Wholesale Fireplace of Idaho 4 3 Winfield Springs #1 R9466230940 1031 E Buck Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-4
30693 10/6/2021 Magic Plumbing 39 11 Winfield Springs #7 R9466290040 1005 E Whig Dr Residential Plumbing 2,393 R-4
30692 10/6/2021 A.M.E Electric 18 3 Chapparosa Ridge R1375610350 2354 N Snow Hawk Ave Commercial Electrical 0 R-5 $7,500
30691 10/6/2021 S&K Plumbing 4 18 Patagonia #7 R6933180880 885 E Osorno Dr Residential Plumbing 2,244 R-6
30690 10/6/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 22 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050540 2976 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30689 10/6/2021 Comet Energy 10 5 Raasch Farms R7317710630 534 N Sourwood Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30688 10/6/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 6 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140520 1329 S Threave Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30687 10/6/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 3 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140240 1282 S Threave Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30686 10/6/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 21 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050520 2964 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
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30685 10/6/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 11 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621050960 621 E Warrior Basin St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30684 10/6/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 28 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040140 2647 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30683 10/6/2021 Meridian Plumbing 7 17 Greyhawk #10 R3621030060 2432 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30682 10/6/2021 Ninety Degree Construction 22 7 Arbor Ridge #2 R0501680330 2240 N Blueblossom Way Residential Cover 0 R-4 $2,895
30681 10/6/2021 Cary Gerber 6 Kuna Orchard Tracts R5070500810 1215 S Ash Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4
30680 10/6/2021 Meridian Plumbing 13 1 Greyhawk #1 R3280930130 1076 E Mystery Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30679 10/6/2021 Freedom Forever 11 1 Patagonia #1 R6933120110 9443 S Palena Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30678 10/5/2021 Custom Gas Piping 2 15 Arbor Ridge #5 R0501710040 874 W Smallwood Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-4
30677 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 2 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760040 2169 W Trout Lily St Residential New 1,445 R-6 $154,600
30676 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 3 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760060 2153 W Trout Lily St Residential New 2,025 R-6 $210,220
30675 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 4 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760080 2137 W Trout Lily St Residential New 1,694 R-6 $178,778
30674 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 5 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760100 2121 W Trout Lily St Residential New 1,471 R-6 $157,188
30673 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 6 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760120 2105 W Trout Lily St Residential New 1,893 R-6 $196,278
30672 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 7 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760140 2089 W Trout Lily St Residential New 2,530 R-6 $257,376
30671 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 9 2 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760640 84 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential New 2,636 R-6 $267,915
30670 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 10 2 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760660 68 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential New 1,447 R-6 $154,790
30669 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 1 6 Madrone Heights #1 R5429761060 74 N Madrone Ave Residential New 1,694 R-6 $178,778
30668 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 3 6 Madrone Heights #1 R5429761100 67 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential New 1,699 R-6 $178,541
30667 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 4 6 Madrone Heights #1 R5429761120 83 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential New 2,332 R-6 $240,230
30666 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 2 7 Madrone Heights #1 R5429761260 75 N Madrone Ave Residential New 1,860 R-6 $194,502
30665 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 2 8 Madrone Heights #1 R5429761300 2201 W Trout Lily St Residential New 1,522 R-6 $162,276
30664 10/5/2021 CBH Homes 3 8 Madrone Heights #1 R5429761320 2217 W Trout Lily St Residential New 1,364 R-6 $146,110
30663 10/5/2021 King Concrete Construction 5 14 Springhill #2 R8079410900 1459 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30662 10/5/2021 King Concrete Construction 4 14 Springhill #2 R8079410880 1471 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30661 10/5/2021 King Concrete Construction 3 14 Springhill #2 R8079410860 1485 W Cub River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30660 10/5/2021 Precision Excavation 9 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140360 933 E Dunrobin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30659 10/5/2021 Precision Excavation 10 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140380 917 E Dunrobin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30658 10/5/2021 Precision Excavation 11 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140400 901 E Dunrobin St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30657 10/5/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 23 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191400 1019 E Esquel St Residential Plumbing 3,166 R-6
30656 10/5/2021 K Brothers Plumbing 26 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191460 973 E Esquel St Residential Plumbing 3,350 R-6
30655 10/5/2021 BRS Field Ops 10 2 Winfield Springs #2 R9466240020 1053 E Whitetail St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30654 10/5/2021 Powerhouse Electric 15 1 Delores R1801720300 2984 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30653 10/5/2021 Powerhouse Electric 16 1 Delores R1801720320 2968 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30652 10/5/2021 Powerhouse Electric 17 1 Delores R1801720340 2950 W Dark Sky St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30651 10/5/2021 Powerhouse Electric 10 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020760 2028 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30650 10/5/2021 Powerhouse Electric 11 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020780 2046 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30649 10/5/2021 Powerhouse Electric 9 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020740 2010 W Rickon Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30648 10/5/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 34 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040260 2743 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 3,435 R-6
30647 10/5/2021 Black Diamond Electric 5 1 Brandywine #1 R1065900050 619 S Cassandra Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30646 10/5/2021 A-1 Heating and Air 12 4 December #2 R1789260260 289 E Wood Owl Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6
30645 10/5/2021 Juan Dominguez 35-38 7 Avalon ADD to Kuna R0615001200 117 N Orchard Ave Commercial Connection 0 CBD
30644 10/5/2021 Extreme Electric 23 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191400 1019 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 3,166 R-6
30643 10/5/2021 Extreme Electric 26 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191460 973 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 3,350 R-6
30642 10/5/2021 Extreme Electric 24 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191420 1005 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30641 10/5/2021 Extreme Electric 31 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191560 9060 S Cipolletti Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30640 10/5/2021 Extreme Electric 1 18 Patagonia #7 S1407347150 950 E Rio Chico Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $12,000
30639 10/5/2021 Horizon PWR 5 14 Greyhawk #8 R3621010700 2109 N Greenville Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30638 10/5/2021 Horizon PWR 2 5 Greyhawk #1 R3280930500 2680 N Kristy Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30637 10/5/2021 Horizon PWR 6 15 Palomar Heights #4 R6899680050 1315 W Kesler Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30636 10/5/2021 Horizon PWR 1 13 Ryan Meadows #3 R7655540780 215 W Steph St Residential Electrical 0 R-5
30635 10/4/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020720 2029 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6
30634 10/4/2021 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 14 Silver Trail #5 R7910020680 2047 W Rickon Ct Residential Plumbing 1,364 R-6
30633 10/4/2021 Superior Water & Air 14 3 Placerville R7100120220 553 S Rocker Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6

Page: 6 of 7



30632 10/4/2021 Precision Excavation - Model Home 3 3 Journey's End #3 S Adventure Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30631 10/4/2021 Ivory Construction 7 1 Merlin Pointe #1 R5672430140 219 N Bay Haven Ave Residential Remodel 0 C-1
30630 10/4/2021 Lea Electric 29 5 Patagonia #3 R6933140720 9115 S Palena Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30629 10/1/2021 Bullfrog Spas Factory Store 4 1 Ridley's Family Center #1 R7448420040 1415 N Meridian Rd Commercial Accessory 800 C-1
30628 10/1/2021 Alicia Edwards 15 2 Hayfield R3515230760 1436 W Hayfield Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30627 10/1/2021 Extreme Electric 12 13 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280440 2207 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30626 10/1/2021 Extreme Electric 11 13 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280420 2205 N Hose Gulch Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4
30625 10/1/2021 Robertson Electric 29 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191520 901 E Esquel St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30624 10/1/2021 Robertson Electric 4 14 Patagonia #8 R6933190020 9095 S Cipolletti Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30623 10/1/2021 Patio Covers Unlimited of Idaho 15 18 Crimson Point #5 R1610610650 2063 N Rosedust Dr Residential Cover 0 R-3 $6,240
30622 10/1/2021 B&J Electric 4 2 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050340 1460 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 1,981 R-4
30621 10/1/2021 Powerhouse Electric 9 14 Springhill #2 R8079410980 1405 W Cub River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30620 10/1/2021 Powerhouse Electric 10 14 Springhill #2 R8079411000 1387 W Cub River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30619 10/1/2021 Powerhouse Electric 7 1 Cazador Estates #1 R1326050140 2367 N Klemmer Ave Residential Electrical 2,137 R-6
30618 10/1/2021 Powerhouse Electric 11 14 Springhill #2 R8079411020 1373 W Cub River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30617 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 41 17 Greyhawk #12 R3621050060 2835 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30616 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 42 17 Greyhawk #12 R3621050080 2849 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30615 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 7 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050240 2778 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30614 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 6 20 Greyhawk #12 R3621050860 2822 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30613 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 9 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140360 933 E Dunrobin St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30612 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 5 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140500 1313 S Threave Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30611 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 4 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140480 1297 S Threave Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30610 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 11 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140400 901 E Dunrobin St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30609 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 10 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140380 917 E Dunrobin St Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30608 10/1/2021 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 5 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050200 2746 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6
30606 10/1/2021 Johansen Plumbing 1 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220480 3058 N New Morning Ave Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-8
30605 10/1/2021 Johansen Plumbing 2 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220500 3076 N New Morning Ave Residential Plumbing 1,848 R-8
30604 10/1/2021 Icon Electric 3 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220520 3092 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 1,860 R-8
30603 10/1/2021 Icon Electric 2 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220500 3076 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 1,848 R-8
30602 10/1/2021 Icon Electric 1 3 Ledgestone #1 R5186220480 3058 N New Morning Ave Residential Electrical 2,025 R-8
30601 10/1/2021 A H Excavation 29 17 Patagonia #8 R6933191520 901 E Esquel St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30600 10/1/2021 A H Excavation 4 14 Patagonia #8 R6933190020 9095 S Cipolletti Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30599 10/1/2021 Precision Excavation 2 2 Redcloud #1 R7366140180 1198 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30598 10/1/2021 Precision Excavation 1 2 Redcloud #1 R7366140160 1180 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30594 10/1/2021 Precision Excavation 3 4 Redcloud #1 R7366140460 1281 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30593 10/1/2021 Precision Excavation 7 1 Redcloud #1 R7366140140 898 E Great Bear St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30591 10/1/2021 Precision Excavation 4 3 Redcloud #1 R7366140260 1298 S Threave Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6
30590 10/1/2021 Meridian Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417321 532 N Franklin Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6

Total Records: 350 11/1/2021
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